
 NICC Advisors 2024-2025 & Resources * NICC Students- Remember to schedule a time with both your Faculty Advisor 

and your Student Service Advisor to plan your schedule and get registered. 

 
 

   

 

Faculty Advisors 
First point of contact for returning students. Experts in your degree program, who know which courses are best with your major, future career, etc.  

Degree Program Faculty Advisor Email Phone 

Business Degree (AA) 
Business Administration Certificate 
Entrepreneurship Certificate 

Kari Brafford (Online, Santee) 

Taria Wolfe (Macy, SSC Students) 

KBrafford@thenicc.edu  

TWolfe2@thenicc.edu  

402-494-2311 ext. 

153 

531-242-5235 

Business & Tribal Nation Building (BA) TommyShawn Long (Students w/ Last Names A-M) 
Dr. Kristine Sudbeck (Students w/ Last Names N-Z) 

TLong@thenicc.edu 
KSudbeck@thenicc.edu  

- 
- 

Carpentry Degree (AS) 
Carpentry Certificate 

Oscar Brienzo (Students w/ Last Names A-M) 

Wyatt Russman (Students w/ Last Names N-Z) 

OBrienzo@thenicc.edu 

WRussman@thenicc.edu  

402-243-5822 

402-241-5963 

Early Childhood Education (AA) 
CDA Infant/Toddler Certificate 
CDA Preschool Certificate 

Patti Page  PPage@thenicc.edu   402-241-5954 

General Liberal Arts (AA) Ezechiel Brummels (Macy Students) 

Megan Miller (Santee, Online) 

Dr. Bev DeVore-Wedding (SSC in FA24) 
Alfredo Bonilla (SSC in SP25) 

EBrummels@thenicc.edu  

MMiller@thenicc.edu   

BDeVoreWedding@thenicc.edu  
ABonilla@thenicc.edu    

402-241-5927 

402-241-5939 

- 
402-252-5377 

General Science Studies (AS) 

Pre-Nursing Certificate Level I  

Pre-Nursing Certificate Level II 

Hank Miller (GSS Students) 
Dr. Maeghan Murie-Mazariegos (NURA Students) 

HMiller@thenicc.edu  
MMurie@thenicc.edu  

 

402-241-5937 
- 

Human Services Degree (AA) 
Alcohol & Drug Counseling Cert. 
Community Counseling Certificate 

Elizabeth Lovejoy Brown EBrown@thenicc.edu  531-242-5247 

 

Native American Studies (AA) 
Contemporary Tribal Leadership Cert. 
History and Traditional Culture Cert. 

Carlton Edwards (Contemporary Tribal Leadership 

emphasis) 

Wynema Morris (History & Traditional Culture 

emphasis) 

CEdwards@thenicc.edu  
 
WMorris@thenicc.edu  

531-242-4171 

 
402-243-5839 

Para-educator (AA) Viji Rajasekar VRajasekar@thenicc.edu  402-252-5311 
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Student Service Advisors 

First point of contact for new students, who are experts in all things student-related, and can give insight to schedules, resources, and more.  

Campus Student Service Advisor Email Phone 

Macy Campus  Contact Your Faculty Advisor First, following 

contact your Student Service Advisor, or any 

of the following for questions. 

YSandoval@thenicc.edu  
DPrice@thenicc.edu  
TMunhofen@thenicc.edu 

402-241-5947 

402-241-5908 

402-241-5922 

Santee Campus & Select 
Students 

Chrissy Lesher Clesher@thenicc.edu  402-267-2904 

South Sioux City & Select 
Students 

Raquel Grimaldo SSCRGrimaldo@thenicc.edu  531-242-4152 

Online w/ Last Names.... 
A-I 
J-S 
T-Z 

 

Raquel Grimaldo 

Yasmeen Sandoval 

Chrissy Lesher 

 

SSCRGrimaldo@thenicc.edu  
YSandoval@thenicc.edu  

CLesher@thenicc.edu  

 

531-242-4152 

402-241-5947 

402-267-2904 

Bachelor Program Paris Helper PHelper@thenicc.edu  402-241-5980 

Dual Credit Crystal Ross CRoss1@thenicc.edu  402-241-5905 

Registrar 

Assistant to the Registrar 

Troy Munhofen 
Yasmeen Sandoval 

TMunhofen@thenicc.edu  
YSandoval@thenicc.edu  

402-241-5922 

402-241-5947 

Dean of Student Services Dawne Price DPrice@thenicc.edu  402-241-5908 

Dean of Enrollment Chrissy Lesher CLesher@thenicc.edu  402-267-2904 

Financial Aid Advisor Andrea Thomas AThomas@thenicc.edu  402-241-5911 
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